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POS COGNOME E NOME

PARIGINO Giulia
RIZZO Giorgia
GARIBALDI Sofia
CALA' IMPIROTTA Sara
DUTTO Elisa

PIANA Miriam
MINUTOLI llaria
BERTI RIBOLI Anna
GARBARINO Ginevra
10 PUDDU Virginia Irma
11 PRATO Giorgia

12 REXHEPAJ Samanta
13 BIMBI Cheyenne

14 OLIVERI Aurora
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GIANNINI Viola
SEVERGNINI Alice
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ANNO NAZ

SOCIETA'

50m Trasporto manichino - Ragazzi Femmin

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

LIGURIA

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Sporting Club Millesimo
Sportiva Sturla asd

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Sportiva Sturla asd

Sportiva Sturla asd

Sportiva Sturla asd

Sportiva Sturla asd

Sporting Club Millesimo
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Sportiva Sturla asd

Sportiva Sturla asd

PIEMONTE

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

ARRIVO Record

43.49
46.36
51.27
53.56
55.07
1'00.87
1'02.26
1'02.37
1'02.61
1'03.23
1'06.32
1'06.52
1'07.30
1'14.63

41.62
42.37
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